BR35H128FJ-WCE2 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
LAPIS Semiconductor BR35H128FJ-WCE2 LAPIS Semiconductor Supplier LAPIS Semiconductor Distributor
LAPIS Semiconductor
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER BR35H128FJ-WCE2
MANUFACTURER LAPIS Semiconductor
DESCRIPTION IC EEPROM 128K SPI 5MHZ 8SOPJ
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 58438 pcs
DATA SHEET
WRITE CYCLE TIME - WORD, PAGE 5ms
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY 2.5 V ~ 5.5 V
TECHNOLOGY EEPROM
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE 8-SOP-J
SERIES Automotive, AEC-Q100
PACKAGING Original-Reel®
PACKAGE / CASE 8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)
OTHER NAMES BR35H128FJ-WCE2DKR
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C ~ 125°C (TA)
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MEMORY TYPE Non-Volatile
MEMORY SIZE 128Kb (16K x 8)
MEMORY INTERFACE SPI
MEMORY FORMAT EEPROM
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DETAILED DESCRIPTION EEPROM Memory IC 128Kb (16K x 8) SPI 5MHz 8-SOP-J
CLOCK FREQUENCY 5MHz
BR35H128FJ-WCE2
Part Number: BR35H128FJ-WCE2
Manufacturer/Brand: LAPIS Semiconductor
Product description IC EEPROM 128K SPI 5MHZ 8SOPJ
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 58438 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of BR35H128FJ-WCE2
Related Tags
Related Products
BR36
Manufacturers:  GeneSiC Semiconductor
Description:  DIODE BRIDGE 600V 3A BR-3
In stock:  218030 pcs
RFQ
BR3C10UC
Manufacturers:  Weidmuller
Description:  CB MCB 489 3P C 10A ACDC
In stock:  1227 pcs
RFQ
BR3C13UC
Manufacturers:  Weidmuller
Description:  CB MCB 489 3P C 13A ACDC
In stock:  1096 pcs
RFQ
BR3510W-G
Manufacturers:  Comchip Technology
Description:  BRIDGE DIODE 35A 1000V BR-W
In stock:  6582 pcs
RFQ
BR3C12UC
Manufacturers:  Weidmuller
Description:  CB MCB 489 3P C 12A ACDC
In stock:  1292 pcs
RFQ
BR35H128F-WCE2
Manufacturers:  LAPIS Semiconductor
Description:  IC EEPROM 128K SPI 5MHZ 8SOP
In stock:  58601 pcs
RFQ
BR35005W-G
Manufacturers:  Comchip Technology
Description:  BRIDGE DIODE 35A 50V BR-W
In stock:  4550 pcs
RFQ
BR3504W-G
Manufacturers:  Comchip Technology
Description:  BRIDGE DIODE 35A 400V BR-W
In stock:  6781 pcs
RFQ
BR3510-G
Manufacturers:  Comchip Technology
Description:  BRIDGE DIODE 35A 1000V BR
In stock:  41409 pcs
RFQ
BR38
Manufacturers:  GeneSiC Semiconductor
Description:  DIODE BRIDGE 800V 3A BR-3
In stock:  212632 pcs
RFQ
BR3504-G
Manufacturers:  Comchip Technology
Description:  BRIDGE DIODE 35A 400V BR
In stock:  40401 pcs
RFQ
BR35H640FJ-WCE2
Manufacturers:  LAPIS Semiconductor
Description:  IC EEPROM 64K SPI 5MHZ 8SOPJ
In stock:  111502 pcs
RFQ